6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

GAME SCHEDULE FOR MONDAY 12/6/2021

CROSLEY
REPLICA

DODGER
REPLICA

WRIGLEY
REPLICA

FENWAY
REPLICA

gametime. Thank you

YANKEE
REPLICA

ANGEL
REPLICA

Please check in at the pro-shop. Teams are required to have at least 6 paid players prior to

Mens A East Mens A National Mens A National Mens A National Mens AA National
Squid Ballers 2 Work Release 2 American Eagle Machete Boys 1 Sums 1
1 Ready Mix 2 y
Master Batters 1 Sav](;(eie]::flT he Hittin 408 1 TGJ Painting 2 | Manboy Mafia 1
Mens A American Mens A West Mens A American Mens AA American Mens AA American
9th Islanders 2 | Grip It & Rip It 1 Hittin 408 2 Sums 2 Manboy Mafia 2
Master Batters 2 | Squid Ballers 1 | Machete Boys2 | TGJ Painting 1 Smash Bros 2
Mens A West Mens A American Mens A West Mens AA National Mens AA National
9th Islanders 1 | Grip It & Rip It 2 | Michelada Boys 1 Lee S Discount Bruno & The
Liquor 1 Boys 1
Saved By The American Eagle
Bean Bag Boyz 1 Beers 2 Ready Mix 1 Work Release 1 Smash Bros 1
Mens A East Mens AA American
Lee's Discount
Bean Bag Boyz 2 Liquor 2
. Bruno & The
Michelada Boys 2 Boys 2
Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout Week 3




