	GAME SCHEDULE FOR MONDAY 12/6/2021					
	CROSLEY	DODGER	WRIGLEY	FENWAY	YANKEE	ANGEL
	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA
	Please check in at the pro-shop. Teams are required to have at least 6 paid players prior to					
	gametime. Thank you					
		Mens A East	Mens A National	Mens A National	Mens A National	Mens AA National
6:00		Squid Ballers 2	Work Release 2	American Eagle Ready Mix 2	Machete Boys 1	Sums 1
		Master Batters 1	Saved By The Beers 1	Hittin 408 1	TGJ Painting 2	Manboy Mafia 1
		Mens A American	Mens A West	Mens A American	Mens AA American	Mens AA American
7:00		9th Islanders 2	Grip It & Rip It 1	Hittin 408 2	Sums 2	Manboy Mafia 2
		Master Batters 2	Squid Ballers 1	Machete Boys 2	TGJ Painting 1	Smash Bros 2
		Mens A West	Mens A American	Mens A West	Mens AA National	Mens AA National
8:00		9th Islanders 1	Grip It & Rip It 2	Michelada Boys 1	Lee's Discount Liquor 1	Bruno & The Boys 1
		Bean Bag Boyz 1	Saved By The Beers 2	American Eagle Ready Mix 1	Work Release 1	Smash Bros 1
				Mens A East		Mens AA American
9:00				Bean Bag Boyz 2		Lee's Discount Liquor 2
				Michelada Boys 2		Bruno & The Boys 2
10:00						
	Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout					Week 3